

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1040 OF 2003

SATPAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence and grant of bail and with office report
)

Date: 20/06/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master